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BM - Herren Mannschaftsspiel
BV JUDENBURG
LIECHTENSTEIN 09.04.2011

Mannschaft

ESV Viktoria ZELTWEG |
ESV VA ZELTWEG

ESV KNITTELFELD

ESV AICHDOREF |

ESV Viktoria ZELTWEG II
ESV STRETTWEG 11

ESV GROSSFEISTRITZ 11
ESV GABELHOF

ESV GROSSFEISTRITZ 111
SC OBDACH

ESV AICHDOREF 11

ESV ATUS FOHNSDORF
ESV Forelle ZELTWEG
ESV Sportfreunde MARIA BUCH
ESV ZELTWEG

ESV Mondi ZELTWEG
ESV WEISSKIRCHEN

Punkte

24
23
22
22
22
20
17
16
16
15
15



